R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA

2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
r 07

Dates: Mar 06 - Mal

finish top 20 schools scores
1 San Diego State 275 285
2 New Mexico 288 276
3 Colorado State 285 282
4 Washington 288 284
5 UCLA 287 286
6 San Diego 296 281
7 California 290 289
T8 Wyoming, U. of 298 284
T8 San Francisco 286 296
T10 Loyola Marymount Univ. 295 296
T10 Hawaii 289 302
12 Brigham Young 298 294
13 Nevada 296 300
14 St. Mary's (CA) 301 300
15 Denver, U. of 297 306
finish top 20 players school
T1 Christoph Bleier Colorado State
T Petr Hruby Washington
3 Harrison Kingsley =~ San Diego
T4  Bastien Amat New Mexico
T4  Shea Lague San Diego State
6  Justin Hastings San Diego State
T7  Kirby Coe-Kirkham Wyoming, U. of
T7  Atsuya Oishi Hawaii
T9  Pablo Ereno UCLA
T9  Tony Hendricks Loyola Marymount Univ.
T9  Connor Jones Colorado State
T9  Simon Kwon California
T9  Omar Morales UCLA
T9  Dylan Oyama San Diego State
T15  Tyler Kowack * San Diego State
T15  Matthew Watkins New Mexico
T17  Blaze Akana Hawaii
T17  Max Brenchley * Brigham Young
T17  Andi Xu San Diego
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scores
69 135
64 135
65 137
67 138
71 138
70 139
67 140
71 140
70 141
67 141
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72 141
70 142
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73 143
72 143
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA

2023 Lamkin Championship Tees

Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

San Diego State 275
New Mexico 288
Colorado State 285
Washington 288
UCLA 287
San Diego 296
California 290
San Francisco 286
Wyoming, U. of 297
Loyola Marymount Univ. 295
Hawaii 289
Brigham Young 298
Nevada 296
St. Mary's (CA) 292
Denver, U. of 297

285
276
282
284
286
281
289
296
284
296
302
294
300
300
306

Scores

560
564
567
572
573
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579
582
582
591
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596
601
603
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Start

T12
1
T23
T12
2
T3
T3
T32
T12
T6
T50
T12
T12
T3
T23
T32
T12
T23
T50
T6
T32
T75
T23
T23
T32
T12
T12
T50
T6
T6
T23
T64
T50
T12
T32
T32
T6
T12
T50
T23
T32
T64
T32
T32

T12

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4

6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9

T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Petr Hruby
Christoph Bleier
Harrison Kingsley
Bastien Amat
Shea Lague
Justin Hastings
Atsuya Oishi
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Pablo Ereno
Omar Morales
Tony Hendricks
Simon Kwon
Connor Jones
Dylan Oyama
Tyler Kowack *
Matthew Watkins
Max Brenchley *
Sampson Zheng
Andi Xu

Blaze Akana
Alvaro Portillo *
Brandon Shong
Albert Boneta
Carson Herron
Gavin Hagstrom
Taehoon Song
Jaren Calkins
Jakob Melin
Youssef Guezzale
Riley Lewis

Alex Maxwell
Zac Jones

Chanachon Chokprajakchat

Jeewon Park *
Patrick Azevedo *
Mason Greene
Benjamin Partridge
Jackson Rothwell
Joshua Koo

Jack Townsend *
Robert Galligan *
Davis Bryant
Costas Panay
Jimmy Dales *

Carson Griggs

R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Washington
Colorado State
San Diego

New Mexico
San Diego State
San Diego State
Hawaii
Wyoming, U. of
UCLA

UCLA

Loyola Marymount Univ.
California
Colorado State
San Diego State
San Diego State
New Mexico
Brigham Young
California

San Diego
Hawaii

New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
Colorado State
Washington
Wyoming, U. of
San Francisco
San Diego State
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Nevada
Brigham Young
San Diego State
California
Wyoming, U. of
UCLA

San Francisco
San Francisco
Washington
San Diego State
Washington
Colorado State
California
Wyoming, U. of

Denver, U. of

71
66
72
71
67
69
69
73
71
70
74
71
71
69
72
73
71
72
74
70
73
76
72
72
73
71
71
74
70
70
72
75
74
71
73
73
70
71
74
72
73
75
73
73

71

64
69
65
67
71
70
71
67
70
71
67
70
70
72
70
69
72
71
69
73
71
68
72
72
71
74
73
71
75
75
73
70
72
75
73
73
76
75
72
75
74
72
74
74

76

Scores
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144
144
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Start

T32
T50
T32
T32
T50
T64
T50
T23
T64
T64
T32
T50
T75
T23
T32
T64
T81
T50
T81
T32
T64
T75
T50
T86
T81
T50
T32
T75
T32
T75
T75
T50
T86
T50
T81
T64
T90
T32
T86
T64
T90
T92

T64

Finish
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59

66
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67

75
T76
T76
T76
T76
T80
T80
T80
T80
T84
T84
T86
T86

T86

Player

Ethan Ashbrook
Carson Lundell
Matthew Anderson
Chuan-Tai Lin
Skyler Ngo *
Alvaro Muller-Baumgart
Rugthai Thongsom *
Keita Okada
Matthew Moss *
Brady Arnett

Bo Peng

Kuangyu Chen
Kristof Panke
Renato Naula
Mitchell Hoey
Rasmus Hjelm
Tyler Severin

Ngai Si

Carson Enright
David Rauch *
David Timmins
Liam Koeneke *
Caden McMackin
Cade McLaughlin
Ethan Chung
Tyson Shelley
Kyle An

Henry Fitzhugh
Aidan Lee *
Michael Behr
Palmer Valdez
Michael Sarro
Peyton Callens
Connor Motherway *
Trevor Algya

Nic Pevny *
Kristian Bressum
Ryan Plodkowski *
Cade Anderson
Esteban Missura
Evan Kawai *
Keanu Akina

Remington Hirano

R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

St. Mary's (CA)
Brigham Young
San Francisco
Washington
San Diego State
UCLA

San Diego State
Nevada

Cal State San Marcos
Denver, U. of
Washington
California
Wyoming, U. of
San Francisco
St. Mary's (CA)
Colorado State
Wyoming, U. of
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
Brigham Young
San Diego State
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Wyoming, U. of
California
Brigham Young
UCLA

St. Mary's (CA)
St. Mary's (CA)
San Diego
Denver, U. of
Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Denver, U. of
St. Mary's (CA)
San Diego
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Denver, U. of
San Diego
Brigham Young

Hawaii

73
74
73
73
74
75
74
72
75
75
73
74
76
72
73
75
77
74
77
73
75
76
74
78
77
74
73
76
73
76
76
74
78
74
77
75
79
73
78
75
79
80

75

74
73
74
74
73
72
73
76
73
73
75
74
72
77
76
74
72
75
72
76
75
75
77
73
74
77
78
75
78
76
77
79
75
79
77
79
75
81
77
80
77
76

81

Scores

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
156

156
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Start

T92
T92

95
T86
T64
T81

T6

Finish
T89
T89

91
92
93
94

Player

Josh Hayashida
Kevin An *

Trey Davis
Harry Brown *
Tyler Ogawa
Johnny Williams
Connor Reis

R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Hawaii

San Diego
Nevada

San Francisco
Hawaii
Denver, U. of
St. Mary's (CA)

80
80
82
78
75
77
70

77
77
76
81
85
84
77

Scores

157
157
158
159
160
161
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 San Diego State 275 285 560
T4 Shea Lague (1) 67 71 138
6 Justin Hastings (2) 69 70 139
T9 Dylan Oyama (4) 69 72 141
T26 Youssef Guezzale (5) 70 75 145
T33 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 74 72 146
2 New Mexico 288 276 564
T4 Bastien Amat (2) 71 67 138
T15 Matthew Watkins (4) 73 69 142
T21 Albert Boneta (1) 72 72 144
T21 Brandon Shong (3) 76 68 144
T21 Carson Herron (5) 72 72 144
3 Colorado State 285 282 567
T Christoph Bleier (4) 66 69 135
T9 Connor Jones (3) 71 70 141
T21 Gavin Hagstrom (5) 73 71 144
T40 Davis Bryant (2) 75 72 147
T59 Rasmus Hjelm (1) 75 74 149
4 Washington 288 284 572
T1 Petr Hruby (2) 71 64 135
T26 Taehoon Song (1) 71 74 145
T33 Joshua Koo (5) 74 72 146
T40 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 73 74 147
T53 Bo Peng (4) 73 75 148
5 UCLA 287 286 573
T9 Pablo Ereno (1) 71 70 141
T9 Omar Morales (2) 70 71 141
T33 Mason Greene (3) 73 73 146
T40 Alvaro Muller-Baumgart (5) 75 72 147
T67 Kyle An (4) 73 78 151
6 San Diego 296 281 577
3 Harrison Kingsley (4) 72 65 137
T17 Andi Xu (1) 74 69 143
T59 Ngai Si (2) 74 75 149
T59 Carson Enright (3) 77 72 149
75 Michael Behr (5) 76 76 152
7 California 290 289 579
T9 Simon Kwon (4) 71 70 141
T17 Sampson Zheng (1) 72 71 143
T40 Costas Panay (2) 73 74 147
T53 Kuangyu Chen (3) 74 74 148
T67 Ethan Chung (5) 77 74 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 San Francisco 286 296 582
T26 Jakob Melin (3) 74 71 145
T33 Benjamin Partridge (1) 70 76 146
T33 Jackson Rothwell (4) 71 75 146
T40 Matthew Anderson (2) 73 74 147
T59 Renato Naula (5) 72 77 149
T8 Wyoming, U. of 297 284 582
T7 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (2) 73 67 140
T26 Jaren Calkins (1) 71 73 145
T53 Kristof Panke (4) 76 72 148
T59 Tyler Severin (3) 77 72 149
T67 Cade McLaughlin (5) 78 73 151
T10 Loyola Marymount Univ. 295 296 591
T9 Tony Hendricks (2) 74 67 141
T26 Riley Lewis (1) 70 75 145
T67 Caden McMackin (5) 74 77 151
T80 Trevor Algya (4) 77 77 154
T84 Cade Anderson (3) 78 77 155
T10 Hawaii 289 302 591
T7 Atsuya Oishi (1) 69 71 140
T17 Blaze Akana (2) 70 73 143
T86 Remington Hirano (5) 75 81 156
T89 Josh Hayashida (4) 80 77 157
93 Tyler Ogawa (3) 75 85 160
12 Brigham Young 298 294 592
T26 Zac Jones (5) 75 70 145
T40 Carson Lundell (1) 74 73 147
66 David Timmins (2) 75 75 150
T67 Tyson Shelley (3) 74 77 151
T86 Keanu Akina (4) 80 76 156
13 Nevada 296 300 596
T26 Alex Maxwell (1) 72 73 145
T53 Keita Okada (4) 72 76 148
T76 Peyton Callens (2) 78 75 153
T76 Michael Sarro (5) 74 79 153
91 Trey Davis (3) 82 76 158
14 St. Mary's (CA) 292 300 601
T40 Ethan Ashbrook (4) 73 74 147
T59 Mitchell Hoey (2) 73 76 149
T67 Henry Fitzhugh (5) 76 75 151
T80 Kristian Bressum (1) 79 75 154
95 Connor Reis (3) 70 77 77
15 Denver, U. of 297 306 603
T40 Carson Griggs (1) 71 76 147
753 Brady Amett (3) 75 73 148
T76 Palmer Valdez (5) 76 7 153
T84 Esteban Missura (2) 75 80 155
94 Johnny Williams (4) 77 84 161
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T15 Tyler Kowack (San Diego State) 72 70 142
T17 Max Brenchley (Brigham Young) 71 72 143
T21 Alvaro Portillo (New Mexico ) 73 7 144
T33 Jeewon Park (California) 71 75 146
T33 Patrick Azevedo (Wyoming, U. of) 73 73 146
T40 Jimmy Dales (Wyoming, U. of) 73 74 147
T40 Rugthai Thongsom (San Diego State) 74 73 147
T40 Jack Townsend (San Diego State) 72 75 147
T40 Skyler Ngo (San Diego State) 74 73 147
T40 Robert Galligan (Washington) 73 74 147
T53 Matthew Moss (Cal State San Marcos) 75 73 148
T59 David Rauch (San Diego) 73 76 149
T67 Aidan Lee (St. Mary's (CA)) 73 78 151
T67 Liam Koeneke (San Diego State) 76 75 151
T76 Connor Motherway (Nevada) 74 79 153
T80 Ryan Plodkowski (San Diego) 73 81 154
T80 Nic Pevny (Denver, U. of) 75 79 154
T86 Evan Kawai (San Diego) 79 77 156
T89 Kevin An (San Diego) 80 77 157
92 Harry Brown (San Francisco) 78 81 159
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational

San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA

2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 2.88 -1 S. Lague SDSU 3.80 -4 B. Amat New Mexico 3.88 -9

H. Kingsley San Diego 288 -1 M. Greene UCLA 3.85 -3 C. Bleier Colo. St. 413 -7

P. Hruby Washington 2.88 -1 Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.85 -3 M. Brenchley BYU 413 -7

S. Zheng California 288 -1 P. Hruby Washington 3.90 -2 P. Hruby Washington 4.25 -6

A. Muller-Baumgart UCLA 2.88 -1 C. Bleier Colo. St. 3.90 -2 T. Song Washington 4.25 -6

B. Amat New Mexico 2.88 -1 J. Hastings SDSU 3.90 -2 P. Ereno UCLA 425 -6

J. Calkins Wyoming 2.88 -1 S. Kwon California 395 -1 S. Kwon California 425 -6

D. Oyama SDSU 288 -1 A. Oishi Hawaii 395 -1 D. Oyama SDSU 425 -6

B. Partridge USF 3.00 E C. Jones Colo. St. 395 -1 A. Maxwell Nevada 425 -6

R. Naula USF 3.00 E R. Lewis LMU-CA 3.95 -1 J. Park California 425 -6

K. Bressum SMC 3.00 E A. Boneta New Mexico 3.95 -1 J. Calkins Wyoming 438 -5

T. Hendricks LMU-CA 3.00 E H. Kingsley San Diego 395 -1 O. Morales UCLA 438 -5

T. Shelley BYU 3.00 E A. Portillo New Mexico 3.95 -1 T. Hendricks LMU-CA 438 -5

P. Ereno UCLA 3.00 E T. Kowack SDSU 3.95 -1 R. Galligan Washington 4.38 -5

O. Morales UCLA 3.00 E H. Fitzhugh SMC 400 E J. Dales Wyoming 438 -5

C. Bleier Colo. St. 3.00 E A. Maxwell Nevada 400 E H. Kingsley San Diego 438 -5

A. Xu San Diego  3.00 E J. Melin USF 400 E C. Griggs Denver 450 -4

S. Ngo SDSU 3.00 E D. Bryant Colo. St. 400 E P. Callens Nevada 450 -4

M. Brenchley BYU 3.13 +1 K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 400 E C. Herron New Mexico 4.50 -4

N. Si San Diego 313 #1 B. Peng Washington 4.00 E M. Watkins New Mexico 4.50 -4

B. Arnett Denver 313 #1 M. Watkins New Mexico 4.00 E G. Hagstrom Colo. St. 450 -4

A. Boneta New Mexico 3.13 +1 B. Shong New Mexico 4.00 E B. Shong New Mexico 4.50 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Lewis LMU-CA 2 |P. Hruby Washington 12 |C. Jones Colo. St. 28
M. Brenchley BYU 2 |B. Amat New Mexico 12 |S. Lague SDSU 26
B. Amat New Mexico 2 |M. Watkins New Mexico 11 |B. Akana Hawaii 26
T. Song Washington 1 |C. Bleier Colo. St. 11 |D. Timmins BYU 26
C. Jones Colo. St. 1 |A. Maxwell Nevada 11 |D. Bryant Colo. St. 25
C. Bleier Colo. St. 1 |D. Oyama SDSU 10 |C. Panay California 25
S. Kwon California 1 |P. Ereno UCLA 10 |J. Hastings SDSU 25
J. Calkins Wyoming 1 |O. Morales UCLA 10 |J. Calkins Wyoming 25
A. Oishi Hawaii 1 |H. Kingsley San Diego 10 |G. Hagstrom Colo. St. 24
O. Morales UCLA 1 |J. Townsend SDSU 9 |A. Portillo New Mexico 24
J. Rothwell USF 1 |L. Koeneke SDSU 9 |C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 23
K. Panke Wyoming 1 |T. Hendricks LMU-CA 9 |T. Severin Wyoming 23
R. Plodkowski San Diego 1 |A. Qishi Hawaii 9 |S. Zheng California 23
T. Kowack SDSU 1 |B. Partridge USF 8 |A. Xu San Diego 23
J. Park California 1 |J. Melin USF 8 |B.Peng Washington 22
A. Maxwell Nevada 1 |Z. Jones BYU 8 Y. Guezzale SDSU 22
P. Azevedo Wyoming 1 |K. Okada Nevada 8 |E. Missura Denver 22
B. Shong New Mexico 1 |K.Chen California 8 |K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 22
A. Xu San Diego 1 |S. Lague SDSU 8 |C. Enright San Diego 22
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 1 |J. Hastings SDSU 8 |J. Koo Washington 22
M. Anderson USF 1 |S. Kwon California 8 |R. Hjelm Colo. St. 22
T. Davis Nevada 1 |C. Herron New Mexico 8 |C.Lin Washington 22
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational
San Diego Coumry Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkm Champlonshlp Tees
ates: Mar 06 - Mar

Average score per round

71 [2023 Lamkin Championship Tees 73.70

2 |2023 Lamkin Championship Teesl 73.89 I 95

Total Average Scores

2023 Lamkin Championship Tees 73.80 189

San Diego Country Club: 2023 Lamkin Championship Tees

1] 4 368 1| 35 48 8 2 18] 4| 460 +0.56
|_2 |_5 513 |—1 33 50 9 |—1 4] 4] 46 +040
6| 3| 187 +0.38
3/[ 3 236 7[a9][ 33 5 B R —
4[4[ 461 3[s6 [ 31 3 1 =T 5T 2% 038
5[ 4 401 s [63][ 22 1 21 21 3% 7028
6| 3| 187 454 32 4 7| 4| 377 +0.26
7 4| 377 10 || 55 24 5 10 4| 438 +0.24
8| 5[ 563 2 31 [45[ 13 3 3] 3] 20 +0.21
o[ 4 427 455 31 S 5| 4] 40 017
16| 5| 603 +0.02
10 [ 4 438 8[s57 [ 28 1 5 —
11 [ 37 158 21 [ 57 12 4 T35 5o
12 [ 4| 390 10 [ 51 30 3 s 51 563 o7
13 [ 3 202 12 [ 52 28 2 2| 5[ 513 -0.24
14| 5| 485 9 51 || 23 10 1 11 4 368 -0.27
15| 4| 397 15 | 63 16 171 4] 367 -0.31
16| 5| 603 1955 19 1 4] 5] 485 -0.61
17 [ 4 [ 367 1 37 [ 46 10
18 [ 4| 460 5[40 41 7 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26103&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

R.E.L Lamkin Invitational
San Diego Coumry Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkm Champlonshlp Tees
ates: Mar 06 - Mar

Average score per round

71 [2023 Lamkin Championship Tees 73.70

2 |2023 Lamkin Championship Teesl 73.89 I 95

Total Average Scores

2023 Lamkin Championship Tees 73.80 189

San Diego Country Club: 2023 Lamkin Championship Tees

double double average
i e onet e - yards relative to par

a

1] 4 368 22 61 1 18| 4] 460 +0.62
|_2 |_5 513 I—s 28 55 9 B 3] 202 042
1| 3| 158 +0.36
S| 3 2% il A 4 6| 3| 187 +0.31
4|[ 4 [ 461 19 [ 47 24 4l 1 5T 5 55
5 4 401 1062 20 3 ot a1 227 076
6 3| 187 656 31 2 15| 4| 397 ¥0.24
7 4 377 17 (57 18 A 4| 4| 461 ¥0.17
8| 5| 563 6 36 || 41 11 1 S| 4| 401 +0.17
o 4 427 sl 57 28 ] 1 71 4| 377 7011
17| 4| 367 +0.08
10| 4| 438 17 [s8[ 18 2 =150 —
I S| 56 30 s 1 10| 4| 438 +0.05
12 4| 300 1168 14 2 o 51 603 508
13 3| 202 455 29 6 1 1| 4| 368 20.09
14| 5 485 3| 48 35 8 1 2| 5| 513 2026
15[ 4| 397 21 12 S . 8| 5] 563 037
16| 5/ 603 2 27 a9 [ 12 4 1 4] 5] 485 -0.45
17 4| 367 17 [ 57 18 2 1
18| 4| 460 220 46 6 1
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational
San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Lamkin Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
18| 4| 460 +0.56 18| 4| 460 +0.62
4| 4] 461 +0.40 13] 3] 202 +0.42
3] 3| 236 +0.38 111 3] 158 +0.36
6| 3| 187 +0.38 6| 3| 187 +0.31
9| 4| 427 +0.38 3] 3| 236 +0.29
121 4] 390 +0.28 9| 4| 427 +0.26
7| 4| 377 +0.26 15| 4| 397 +0.24
10| 4| 438 +0.24 4| 4] 461 +0.17
131 3] 202 +0.21 51 4| 401 +0.17
51 4| 401 +0.17 71 4| 377 +0.11
16| 5| 603 +0.02 17| 4| 367 +0.08
151 4| 397 +0.01 12| 4] 390 +0.07
111 3] 158 -0.01 10| 4| 438 +0.05
8| 5| 563 -0.17 16| 5| 603 -0.08
2|1 5] 513 -0.24 1| 4] 368 -0.09
1| 4| 368 -0.27 2| 5] 513 -0.26
17| 4| 367 -0.31 8| 5| 563 -0.37
14| 5] 485 -0.61 14| 5| 485 -0.45
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R.E.L Lamkin Invitational
San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
2023 Ibamkin'ﬁhampinﬁ!ship Tees

ates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

1 4 368 1 57 | 109 19 3

2 5 513 4 61 /105 18 1

3 3 236 12 {110 58 9

4 4 | 461 22 1103 55 7 2

5 4 | 401 18 | 125 42 4

6 3 187 10 | 110 63 6

7 4 377 27 | 112 42 7 1

8 5 563 8 67 || 86 24 4

9 4 | 427 12 | 112 59 4 2
10 4 | 438 25 | 115 46 2 1
11 3 158 26 | 113 42 7 1
12 4 390 21 1119 44 5
13 3 202 16 || 107 57 8 1
14 5| 485 12 99 || 58 18 1 1
15 4 397 19 | 134 30 5 1
16 5 603 2 46 | 104 31 5 1
17 4 367 1 54 1103 28 2 1
18 4 | 460 7 80 87 13 2
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